

Agency - Bholu Sharan Singh

Dec Bholu Sharan Singh to Bhadrachar (Mishra)

Dec Bholu Sharan Singh

Dec Bholu Sharan Singh

Dec Bholu Sharan Singh

Dec Bholu Sharan Singh

Dec Bholu Sharan Singh

Dec Bholu Sharan Singh

Dec Bholu Sharan Singh

Dec Bholu Sharan Singh

Dec Bholu Sharan Singh

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1) Providing & fixing of					
a) Bench mark.					
Qty vide T.M.B P1-5					
4 NO					
@ Rs 4430.79/NO - Rs 17723=00					
b) Rotten stone pillars					
12 NO					
@ Rs 2023.97/NO - Rs 24288=00					
2) Cleaning & grubbing					
Road Lane					
Qty vide T.M.B P1-5					
2.14 Hectare					
@ Rs 49739.47/Hect-Rs 106442=00					
3) E/W excavation of					

Qty vide To M.B.P1-5

2.14 Hectare

@ Rs 49739.47/Hect-Rs 106442=00

(3) E/W Excavation of
foundation - etc -

Qty vide To M.B.P1-5

148.99 M³

@ Rs 285.71/M³ Rs 42568=00

(4) Providing PCC M15 in
open foundation. etc -

Qty vide To M.B.P1-6

22.975 M³

@ Rs 5804.24/M³ - Rs 133352=00

Continuation

Rs 324373=00

B/A R

ing PCL M20 in
structure - - etc - -

T. M. B P1-6

712 M³

63.77/M³ - Rs

ing 2 layers
of 1000 mm thick

T. M. B P1-6

(7) Painting two coats on
Parapet Wall - etc -

Qty vide T.M.B P/- 6

103.20 M²

CR 106.98/M² - R 11247=00

(8) Providing Sub grade

Qty vide T.M.B

Page - 6 - 6102.96 M³

Page - 12 - 226.13 M³

6329.09 M³

Limited to 6328.93 M³

CR 189.60 M³ - R 1199965=00

B/H/R

granular
- - - - -

M/B P1 - B

3 M³

0.73 / M³ R

Legend R

W.B.M 98 -

3 P1 - 12

4 M³

59 / M³ R

Qty wide T. N.B.P1 - 12

550.79 M³

@ Rs 6991.69/M³ - Rs 3850953=00

(12) Construction of Embankment

- material obtained

from borrow pits - - -

Qty wide T. N.B.P1 - (11)

(a) For 1000 m Level

2108.00 M³

@ Rs 187.23/M³ - Rs 394681=00

(b) For 100 m Level

3339.00 M³

Continuation

@ Rs 132.56/M³ - Rs 442618=00

Rs 16330270=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		P/F			16330270=00
(13) Box Chilling - - etc - -					
Qty vide To M. B. P1 - 3					
Per item - (89)					
70.80 M ³					
@ Rs 82.00 / M ³ - - Rs					5806=00

(14) Construction of Embankment material of future					
from Roadway cutting					
Qty vide To M. B. P1 - 4					
Item No - (86)					
42.48 M ³					
@ Rs 27.96 / M ³ - - Rs					1189=00
					16337265=00

Less 10% below as per agreement	(-) Rs	1633727=00
	P2	14703538=00
Less Amount of payment upto date	(-) Rs	7260000=00
Payable Amt - - Rs		7443538=00

D. N. A. L. J. E. A. L.
 27/5/20 27.5.20
 J. E. A. L. A. E.

c.k.p.

D. N. A. L.

27.5.20